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CHEMISTRY TUTOR LIST 
 
 
NOTE:  The Department of Chemistry simply makes the list available.  This is not a recommendation list.  The Department 
does not assume responsibility for any potential problems that might arise between students and tutors.  Reminder:  Anyone 
teaching in a particular course is not allowed to tutor students (that is, take money or other compensation for helping them learn 
chemistry) enrolled in that course.  These tutors are only available to work with students attending Purdue University. 
 
If you would like to be included on this list, please complete the Qualtrics survey at 
https://purdue.ca1.qualtrics.com/jfe/form/SV_0jseHY3pqic2oSO. 
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NAME 

WILL TUTOR FOR 
CHM COURSES 

 
E-MAIL 

 
HOURLY RATE 

Andrews, Maggie 11100, 11200, 11510, 11610, 
13600, 25500, 25600, 25700, 
26100, 26200, 26505, 26605 

contact@bufftutor.com Negotiable 

Bansback, Sydney 25500, 25600 sbansbac@purdue.edu $30 
Birke, Josh 11100, 11200, 11510, 11610, 

12600 
jbirke@purdue.edu $40 

Bovill, Johanna 11100 jbovill@purdue.edu $50 
Garfield, Joseph 11200, 11510, 11610 jgarfiel@purdue.edu $30 
Heo, Seongyun 11510, 11610, 25500, 25600 heo34@purdue.edu $14 
Hicks, Tyler 11200, 11510, 11610 hicks208@purdue.edu $25 
McCauley, Faith 11100, 11200, 11510, 12500, 

12600, 12901 
fmccaule@purdue.edu $40 

Mugisha, Sheila 11510, 11610, 26100 smugisha@purdue.edu $15 
Rose, Katie 25500, 25600 rose223@purdue.edu Negotiable 
Sharma, Parijat 11100, 11510, 11610, 12500, 

12901, 13600, 25500, 25600 
sharma@purdue.edu Negotiable 

Verma, Riya 12901, 25500, 25600 verma127@purdue.edu Negotiable 

https://purdue.ca1.qualtrics.com/jfe/form/SV_0jseHY3pqic2oSO

